FY 2023 Scorecard Performance

Acronym

Commerce

DHS
DOD
DOE
DOJ
DOL
DOT
ED
EPA
GSA
HHS
HUD
Interior
NASA
NRC
NSF
OPM
SBA
SSA
State
Treasury
USAID
USDA
VA

GW

Department of Commerce

Department of Homeland Security
Department of Defense

Department of Energy

Department of Justice

Department of Labor

Department of Transportation

Department of Education

Environmental Protection Agency

General Services Administration
Department of Health and Human Services
Department of Housing and Urban Development
Department of the Interior

National Aeronautics and Space Administration
Nuclear Regulatory Commission

National Science Foundation

Office of Personnel Management

Small Business Administration

Social Security Administration

Department of State

Department of Treasury

U.S. Agency for International Development
U.S. Department of Agriculture
Department of Veterans Affairs

Government Wide

Letter Grade

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Percentage

143.48%

122.47%

103.06%

116.35%

115.88%

116.98%

113.5%

109.61%

98.37%

132.63%

97.95%

142.02%

124.7%

104.16%

122.31%

127.98%

133.27%

123.06%

113.87%

116.62%

118.36%

103.92%

125.7%

100.97%

109.13%



