## FY 2023 Scorecard Performance

Acronym	Agency	Letter Grade	Percentage
Commerce	Department of Commerce	A+	143.48%
DHS	Department of Homeland Security	A+	122.47%
DOD	Department of Defense	А	103.06%
DOE	Department of Energy	Α	116.35%
DOJ	Department of Justice	Α	115.88%
DOL	Department of Labor	A	116.98%
DOT	Department of Transportation	Α	113.5%
ED	Department of Education	Α	109.61%
EPA	Environmental Protection Agency	В	98.37%
GSA	General Services Administration	A+	132.63%
HHS	Department of Health and Human Services	В	97.95%
HUD	Department of Housing and Urban Development	A+	142.02%
Interior	Department of the Interior	A+	124.7%
NASA	National Aeronautics and Space Administration	Α	104.16%
NRC	Nuclear Regulatory Commission	A+	122.31%
NSF	National Science Foundation	A+	127.98%
ОРМ	Office of Personnel Management	A+	133.27%
SBA	Small Business Administration	A+	123.06%
SSA	Social Security Administration	А	113.87%
State	Department of State	А	116.62%
Treasury	Department of Treasury	А	118.36%
USAID	U.S. Agency for International Development	А	103.92%
USDA	U.S. Department of Agriculture	A+	125.7%
VA	Department of Veterans Affairs	А	100.97%
GW	Government Wide	Α	109.13%